
 
 
1116 W Broadway Avenue 
4th Floor Annex 
Spokane, Washington 99260 
 
Service@SpokaneBar.org | 509.477.2665 

It is the mission of the Spokane County Bar Association to enhance the integrity and competence 
 of the legal community and to pursue greater access to justice for all county residents. 

 

 
 

CALENDAR CALL – PUBLICATION AND DEADLINE DATES 
 

September 2024 through August 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PUBLICATION DATES DEADLINE DATES 

(by 5:00 p.m.) 

September 9 September 3 (Tuesday) 

September 23 September 16 

October 7 September 30 

October 21 October 14 

November 4 October 28 

November 18 November 12 (Tuesday) 

December 2 November 25 

December 18 (Wednesday) December 9 

January 7  (Tuesday) December 30 

January 21 (Tuesday)  January 13 

February 4  (Tuesday) January 27 

February 18 (Tuesday) February 10 

March 11  (Tuesday) March 3 

March 25  (Tuesday) March 17 

April 8  (Tuesday) March 31 

April 22  (Tuesday)   April 14 

May 6  (Tuesday) April 28 

May 20  (Tuesday) May 12 

June 17 (Tuesday) June 9 

July 15 (Tuesday) July 7 

August 19 (Tuesday) August 11 

http://www.spokanebar.org/

